
Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

   1Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712215663 RAKESH      1    72.5012/05/1985BRAHAM PARKASH

1712209268 MANIK KUMAR      2    71.5009/03/1997SURESH KUMAR

1712204574 DEEPAK      3    68.2525/02/1998RANBIR SINGH

1712201496 PANKAJ KUMAR      4    65.2517/12/1996SUBENDRA KUMAR

1712203187 yudhveer singh      5    65.0002/02/1999anand singh

1712200635 SACHIN MOR      6    64.7504/12/1996VINOD KUMAR

1712214722 Sagar Kharetta      7    63.7507/09/1998Satya Prakash

1712203145 HUSSNA      8    63.5025/03/1993AHSAN

1712203208 SAHIL BHOLA      9    63.0017/02/1992ASHAWNI KUMAR BHOLA

1712217977 sombir     10    62.5022/09/1994karambir

1712200320 VIVEK YADAV     11    62.2502/12/1993RAVINDER SINGH

1712201956 sparsh bhargav     12    62.2531/12/1995sanjeev kumar sharma

1712211374 VIVEK BISHT     13    62.0016/03/1996NARINDER SINGH

1712218832 Ankit Kumar     14    61.7522/02/1995Ishwar Singh

1712201633 KAVITA RANI     15    61.0031/10/1996TIRLOKI NATH

1712217547 HIMANSHU RANA     16    60.7506/11/1993J S RANA

1712201448 harmanjeet singh     17    60.2519/02/1994jaswinder singh

1712212277 Mahi Pal     18    60.2529/08/1994KRISHAN KUMAR

1712215940 MOHIT KUMAR     19    60.2503/09/1997VIRENDER KUMAR

1712205558 AJAY KUMAR     20    60.0008/12/1994RAJKUMAR

1712204935 Vikul Narwal     21    59.7523/01/1993Jagat Singh Narwal

1712218610 Shivani     22    59.7504/01/1995Ramesh kumar

1712211761 kashish kakkar     23    59.2517/09/1995kulbhushan kakkar

1712213228 YOGESH KHARB     24    59.2510/10/1998ROHTASH SINGH

1712215768 MOHIT     25    59.0021/03/1997SURINDER KUMAR

1712215851 GAURAV YADAV     26    58.2521/12/1995SANTLAL

1712212331 RAVINDER     27    57.7515/12/1991RAJPAL

1712201590 BALJINDER KUMAR     28    57.5020/07/1990PARMJIT SINGH

1712208725 Dakshesh     29    57.5014/05/1994SATYA PAL

1712202205 Deepak Kathuria     30    57.2503/08/1996Khem Chand

1712215146 Naveen     31    57.0025/04/1992Raj singh

1712200002 Ankush jindal     32    57.0024/07/1997Jaswinder kumar

1712208223 DIMPLE NEGI     33    56.7514/08/1996HARI SINGH

1712207528 ROHIT YADAV     34    56.7510/05/1998MAHESH KUMAR

1712202888 AMAN NEHRA     35    56.2510/08/1994DHARAMVIR SINGH NEHRA

1712208190 Sanchit     36    55.7522/11/1995Dilbag sharma

1712213735 Ashok kumar     37    55.7508/03/1998Surjeet jangra

1712202118 Deepak     38    55.5020/10/1995Nahar singh

1712205404 GOPAL SINGH RAWAT     39    55.0004/01/1983NARAYAN SINGH RAWAT

1712218807 ANNU     40    55.0029/11/1994ATMA RAM

1712209184 DIVYA YADAV     41    54.7510/05/1997DEVENDER SINGH

1712203018 SAURAV     42    54.7527/04/1999UMAR SINGH

1712203439 Surender     43    53.7518/09/1994Somraj

1712208366 ARSHPREET     44    53.7503/03/1998KIRPAL CHAND

1712207495 RAJU     45    53.5020/10/1992JAI BHAGWAN SAINI

1712215023 narender     46    53.5004/03/1994SATBIR

1712212219 DINESH KUMAR     47    53.5012/08/1996DHARAMBIR



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

   2Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712213531 ASHUTOSH KUMAR     48    51.5021/08/1993BHAGWAN MEHTA

1712213908 MOHIT TYAGI     49    51.2517/09/1983NAND KISHORE TYAGI

1712205098 JATIN BISHT     50    51.2524/10/1992VARINDER SINGH BISHT

1712202407 Rajni Bala     51    51.0001/03/1992Baldev singh

1712215579 Rajat Karwal     52    51.0028/02/1998Keshav Singh

1712206128 KIRANDEEP KAUR     53    50.7527/10/1998KULWANT SINGH

1712215625 AMIT     54    50.2505/07/1997SANJAY

1712201268 Vineet Kumar     55    49.7517/01/1996Dalel Singh

1712208222 ROHIT KUMAR     56    49.5019/12/1994GURMEJ KUMAR

1712212908 Jagpreet Singh     57    48.7519/11/1991Isher Singh

1712207106 PARAMJIT     58    48.7508/01/1992SUNIL KUMAR

1712205570 DEEPAWALI     59    48.7501/09/1993RAJ KUMAR

1712215510 GURVIR SINGH     60    48.5010/01/1992HARMAIL SINGH

1712211740 Phalak     61    48.5028/08/1993Satnam Singh

1712215556 Rahul     62    48.2505/11/1994Shiv kumar

1712212305 Ankit     63    48.2530/12/1995Rakesh

1712214140 PARAS YADAV     64    48.2509/07/1996SATYAVIR SINGH

1712207877 POONAM     65    47.7513/08/1992HEM RAJ

1712200139 PRINCE     66    47.7526/02/1995ASHOK KUMAR

1712205733 DIXIT YADAV     67    47.7503/04/2000JATINDER SINGH

1712215461 HARSH     68    47.7507/04/2000ANIL KUMAR

1712211773 Rohan Arya     69    45.5025/05/1999Tilak Raj

1712204346 GURNAM SINGH     70    44.7526/08/1993CHANDER BHAN

1712214445 MANJEET SINGH     71    44.5004/02/1991PARTAP SINGH

1712202327 PARDEEP SINGHMAR     72    44.0008/04/1990SATYAPAL

1712213211 ARUN KUMAR     73    44.0007/03/1994TEJ PAL SINGH

1712204811 Ravi     74    44.0009/03/1995Rajender singh

1712213468 Sandeep Kumar     75    43.0018/12/1984Rajender Singh

1712200889 PRABHSIMRAN SINGH     76    41.7515/02/1999HARPREET SINGH

1712206086 DINESH KUMAR     77    41.5015/05/1982SUKHBIR SINGH

1712205934 KULTAR SINGH     78    40.0002/06/1994DALBIR SINGH

1712207100 SUKHVINDER     79    39.5006/01/1986SHAMSHER SINGH

1712210298 SANDEEP     80    33.0003/04/1995RAMESHWAR SINGH

1712213275 DEVINDER SINGH     81    32.5002/05/1987SUJAN SINGH

1712212842 Rohit kumar     82    30.2507/04/1996Ranjan kumar

1712205593 AMIT     83    30.0012/07/1993PAWAN KUMAR

1712202285 Bal Kishan     84    27.5012/12/1984Ved Parkash

1712205948 GURPREET SINGH     85    26.0006/05/1983DARSHAN KUMAR



Roll No NameS.No
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Scheduled Caste

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712218610 Shivani      1    59.7504/01/1995Ramesh kumar

1712212331 RAVINDER      2    57.7515/12/1991RAJPAL

1712203018 SAURAV      3    54.7527/04/1999UMAR SINGH

1712208222 ROHIT KUMAR      4    49.5019/12/1994GURMEJ KUMAR

1712212908 Jagpreet Singh      5    48.7519/11/1991Isher Singh

1712207106 PARAMJIT      6    48.7508/01/1992SUNIL KUMAR

1712211740 Phalak      7    48.5028/08/1993Satnam Singh

1712215556 Rahul      8    48.2505/11/1994Shiv kumar

1712212305 Ankit      9    48.2530/12/1995Rakesh

1712211773 Rohan Arya     10    45.5025/05/1999Tilak Raj

1712204346 GURNAM SINGH     11    44.7526/08/1993CHANDER BHAN

1712214445 MANJEET SINGH     12    44.5004/02/1991PARTAP SINGH

1712202327 PARDEEP SINGHMAR     13    44.0008/04/1990SATYAPAL

1712213211 ARUN KUMAR     14    44.0007/03/1994TEJ PAL SINGH

1712204811 Ravi     15    44.0009/03/1995Rajender singh

1712205934 KULTAR SINGH     16    40.0002/06/1994DALBIR SINGH
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712215663 RAKESH      1    72.5012/05/1985BRAHAM PARKASH

1712201496 PANKAJ KUMAR      2    65.2517/12/1996SUBENDRA KUMAR

1712203145 HUSSNA      3    63.5025/03/1993AHSAN

1712203208 SAHIL BHOLA      4    63.0017/02/1992ASHAWNI KUMAR BHOLA

1712200320 VIVEK YADAV      5    62.2502/12/1993RAVINDER SINGH

1712205558 AJAY KUMAR      6    60.0008/12/1994RAJKUMAR

1712215851 GAURAV YADAV      7    58.2521/12/1995SANTLAL

1712208725 Dakshesh      8    57.5014/05/1994SATYA PAL

1712207528 ROHIT YADAV      9    56.7510/05/1998MAHESH KUMAR

1712213735 Ashok kumar     10    55.7508/03/1998Surjeet jangra

1712218807 ANNU     11    55.0029/11/1994ATMA RAM

1712209184 DIVYA YADAV     12    54.7510/05/1997DEVENDER SINGH

1712203439 Surender     13    53.7518/09/1994Somraj

1712208366 ARSHPREET     14    53.7503/03/1998KIRPAL CHAND

1712207495 RAJU     15    53.5020/10/1992JAI BHAGWAN SAINI

1712213531 ASHUTOSH KUMAR     16    51.5021/08/1993BHAGWAN MEHTA

1712205098 JATIN BISHT     17    51.2524/10/1992VARINDER SINGH BISHT

1712202407 Rajni Bala     18    51.0001/03/1992Baldev singh

1712215579 Rajat Karwal     19    51.0028/02/1998Keshav Singh

1712206128 KIRANDEEP KAUR     20    50.7527/10/1998KULWANT SINGH

1712215625 AMIT     21    50.2505/07/1997SANJAY

1712201268 Vineet Kumar     22    49.7517/01/1996Dalel Singh

1712205570 DEEPAWALI     23    48.7501/09/1993RAJ KUMAR

1712215510 GURVIR SINGH     24    48.5010/01/1992HARMAIL SINGH

1712214140 PARAS YADAV     25    48.2509/07/1996SATYAVIR SINGH

1712207877 POONAM     26    47.7513/08/1992HEM RAJ

1712200139 PRINCE     27    47.7526/02/1995ASHOK KUMAR

1712205733 DIXIT YADAV     28    47.7503/04/2000JATINDER SINGH

1712215461 HARSH     29    47.7507/04/2000ANIL KUMAR

1712202285 Bal Kishan     30    27.5012/12/1984Ved Parkash

1712205948 GURPREET SINGH     31    26.0006/05/1983DARSHAN KUMAR
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Ex-Serviceman (General)

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712205404 GOPAL SINGH RAWAT      1    55.0004/01/1983NARAYAN SINGH RAWAT

1712213908 MOHIT TYAGI      2    51.2517/09/1983NAND KISHORE TYAGI

1712213468 Sandeep Kumar      3    43.0018/12/1984Rajender Singh

1712206086 DINESH KUMAR      4    41.5015/05/1982SUKHBIR SINGH

1712207100 SUKHVINDER      5    39.5006/01/1986SHAMSHER SINGH

1712202285 Bal Kishan      6    27.5012/12/1984Ved Parkash

1712205948 GURPREET SINGH      7    26.0006/05/1983DARSHAN KUMAR

1712201496 PANKAJ KUMAR      8    65.2517/12/1996SUBENDRA KUMAR

1712205934 KULTAR SINGH      9    40.0002/06/1994DALBIR SINGH



Roll No NameS.No
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Ex-Serviceman (SC)

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712205934 KULTAR SINGH      1    40.0002/06/1994DALBIR SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

   7Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Ex-Serviceman (OBC)

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712202285 Bal Kishan      1    27.5012/12/1984Ved Parkash

1712205948 GURPREET SINGH      2    26.0006/05/1983DARSHAN KUMAR

1712201496 PANKAJ KUMAR      3    65.2517/12/1996SUBENDRA KUMAR



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

   8Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Visually Handicapped

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712203145 HUSSNA      1    63.5025/03/1993AHSAN

1712201633 KAVITA RANI      2    61.0031/10/1996TIRLOKI NATH

1712200889 PRABHSIMRAN SINGH      3    41.7515/02/1999HARPREET SINGH

1712210298 SANDEEP      4    33.0003/04/1995RAMESHWAR SINGH

1712213275 DEVINDER SINGH      5    32.5002/05/1987SUJAN SINGH

1712212842 Rohit kumar      6    30.2507/04/1996Ranjan kumar

1712205593 AMIT      7    30.0012/07/1993PAWAN KUMAR



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

   9Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Economically Weaker Section

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712217977 sombir      1    62.5022/09/1994karambir

1712201448 harmanjeet singh      2    60.2519/02/1994jaswinder singh

1712212277 Mahi Pal      3    60.2529/08/1994KRISHAN KUMAR

1712215768 MOHIT      4    59.0021/03/1997SURINDER KUMAR

1712215146 Naveen      5    57.0025/04/1992Raj singh

1712208223 DIMPLE NEGI      6    56.7514/08/1996HARI SINGH

1712202888 AMAN NEHRA      7    56.2510/08/1994DHARAMVIR SINGH NEHRA

1712208190 Sanchit      8    55.7522/11/1995Dilbag sharma

1712202118 Deepak      9    55.5020/10/1995Nahar singh

1712215023 narender     10    53.5004/03/1994SATBIR

1712212219 DINESH KUMAR     11    53.5012/08/1996DHARAMBIR
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MERIT LIST FOR Steno-Typist Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

  10Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712204858 Ankit kumar      1    51.5027/10/1994Ram niwas

1712215579 Rajat Karwal      2    51.0028/02/1998Keshav Singh

1712201703 NISHI KUMARI      3    48.2504/11/1998VINOD KUMAR

1712215440 Rahul Jogi      4    42.5004/06/1997ARJUN SINGH

1712216793 Mehak      5    39.2519/09/2002Ravinder kumar

1712213132 RAVIPAL SINGH      6    37.2526/10/1995AJIT SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Steno-Typist Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021
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Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Scheduled Caste

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712216793 Mehak      1    39.2519/09/2002Ravinder kumar
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MERIT LIST FOR Steno-Typist Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

  12Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712215579 Rajat Karwal      1    51.0028/02/1998Keshav Singh

1712215440 Rahul Jogi      2    42.5004/06/1997ARJUN SINGH

1712213132 RAVIPAL SINGH      3    37.2526/10/1995AJIT SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Data Entry Operator Recruitment Test Held on 17.10.2021

  13Page No:
Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

Category: General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

1712204574 DEEPAK      1    68.2525/02/1998RANBIR SINGH

1712204935 Vikul Narwal      2    59.7523/01/1993Jagat Singh Narwal

1712206608 PRABAL BANSAL      3    55.7506/12/1994AJAY KUMAR BANSAL

1712207455 Sahil Goyal      4    47.5005/09/1988Ram Kumar Goyal

1712214224 AKSHAY GUPTA      5    47.0008/02/1996UPENDER GUPTA

1712207016 GAURAV MALHOTRA      6    42.5010/01/1989S K MALHOTRA

1712206706 Samiksha Jaswal      7    42.5031/08/1990Pawan Kumar Jaswal


